
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 230.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 167.3 215.0 8

3 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 215.0 6

4 Noah Riley Pratt High School 170.4 200.0 4

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 172.0 175.0 2

6 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.0 155.0 1

7 Gavin Antoine Norwich High School 171.0 130.0 0

8 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 125.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 345.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 167.3 320.0 8

3 Noah Riley Pratt High School 170.4 315.0 6

4 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 172.0 290.0 4

5 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 285.0 2

6 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.0 265.0 1

7 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 195.0 0

8 Gavin Antoine Norwich High School 171.0 175.0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Riley Pratt High School 170.4 225.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 225.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 167.3 215.0 6

4 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 205.0 4

5 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.0 200.0 2

6 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 172.0 155.0 1

7 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 145.0 0

8 Gavin Antoine Norwich High School 171.0 130.0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 785.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 167.3 750.0 8

3 Noah Riley Pratt High School 170.4 740.0 6

4 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 720.0 4

5 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.0 620.0 2

6 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 172.0 620.0 1

7 Drew Kelly Norwich High School 171.0 465.0 0

8 Gavin Antoine Norwich High School 171.0 435.0 0


